DRINKS MENU



THE T10 GIN €14
Tanqueray No. 10 Gin,
Fever-Tree Mediterranean
Tonic with a Slice of Fresh
Citrus

THE PINK SPRITZ €14
GIN

Gordon's Pink Gin, Prosecco,
Lemonade & Fresh Berries

THE GINTONICA €14
G&T

Monkey 47 Gin, Fever-Tree
Indian Tonic, Slice of Orange
and Juniper Berries

THE ROSEMARY €14
G&T

Gin Mare, Fever-Tree
Mediterranean Tonic, Fresh
Lime and a Sprig of Fresh
Rosemary

THE 59 CLASSIC G&T

€14

Hendricks Gin, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic,
Cucumber & Pink Peppercorns

PEACH
BELLINI

Prosecco Finished
with Fresh Peach
Pulp

€12

APEROL
SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco
and Fever-Tree
Soda with an
Orange Twist

€12

PASSIONATE
SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco,
Passion Fruit
Infused Vodka,
Orange Twist

€14



SUMMER OF 59
Hendrick’s Gin, Egg White, Dehydrated Orange

BANGKOK MULE
Belvedere Vodka, Ginger Ale, Fresh Ginger and Lime Wedges

PINKIE TWINKIE

Grey Goose Vodka, Sour Mix, Cranberry and Peach, Orange
Bitter and a Cherry

FRENCH 59

Monkey 47 Gin, Prosecco, and Finished with Seasonal Berries

THE 59 PORN STAR MARTINI

Belvedere Vodka, Passod Liqueur, Passion Fruit, with a
Chilled Shot of Prosecco

€14

€14

€14

€14

€14

“Hear no evil, speak no evil, and
you won't be invited to cocktail

parties.”

— Oscar Wilde



STRAWBERRY €12
DAIQUIRI

Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh
Lime Juice and Strawberry
Purée

SANGRIA €12

White Rum, Cointreau, Fresh
Lime Juice

PISTACHIO
MARTINI

SUMMER MOJITO €12

Rum, Strawberry, Fresh
Lime Juice, Mint, Sugar and
Finished with Soda

MAI TAI €12

White Rum, Dark Rum,
Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice,
Pineapple Juice

€12

Vodka, Pistachio Liqueur,
Baileys, Kahlua, Egg White

“Nothing lasts forever, so live it up;
drink it down, laugh it off”

- Marilyn Monroe



COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Espresso Coffee, Kahlua and Coffee Beans

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, Vermouth Rosso with a Slice of Orange

MOJITO
White Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint Leaves, Sugar and Soda Water

OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon, Bitters, Dash of Water, Sugar and Finished with
an Orange Twist

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Vodka, Triple Sec, Tequila, Gin, Rum and Finished with Coke

WHISKY SOUR
Bourbon, Dash of Egg White, Fresh Lemon Juice

PINA COLADA

Rum, Cream of Coconut, Pineapple Juice, Shaken with Ice

ELDERFLOWER COLLINS

Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice and Soda Water

€12

€12

€12

€12

€12

€12

€12

€12

€12

€12



PROSECCO,
BORGO MOLINO

Prosecco
Millesimato Brut

€9

CHAMPAGNE, BARONS
DE ROTHSCHILD

Brut Champagne
(by glass) 150ml

€18

ITALY - MORGASSI SUPERIORE

Gavi Di Gavi, Cortese - 150ml

ITALY - DONNACHIARA
Greco Di Tufo - 150ml

MALTA - MERIDIANA
Isis Chardonnay - 150ml

FRANCE - LOUIS MOREAU
Chablis, Chardonnay - 150ml

CHATEAU DE SANCERRE

Sancerre - 150ml

DOMAINE SERVIN CHABLIS
Chablis Ter Cru Vaillons - 150ml

CHAMPAGNE,
VEUVE CLICQUOT

Brut Champagne
(by glass) 150ml

€22

CHAMPAGNE, LOUIS
ROEDERER

Brut Premier Champagne
(half bottle) 375ml

€48

€9

€9

€10

€14

€14

€24



ITALY - PALLADINO €8
Barbera D’Alba, Barbera -
150ml

FRANCE - CHATEAU €10
ROQUES MAURIAC

Bordeaux Supérieur - 150ml

MALTA - €10
MERIDIANA

Nexus, Merlot - 150ml

ITALY - MASSERIA €14
ALTEMURA

Primitivo Di Manduria - 150m]
ITALY - MICHELE €20
CHIARLO

Barolo Palas, Piedmont -
150ml

“We are all mortal until the first kiss and the
second glass of wine”

— Eduardo Galeano



Gordon’'s
Gordon's Pink
Bombay Sapphire

Gin Mare

Bacardi White

€4

€5

€6

€8

€5

Captain Morgan Spiced €6

Captain Morgan Dark

€6

Hendrick’s
The Botanist
Tanqueray No. 10

Monkey 47

Havana Club 3 yrs

Havana Club 7 yrs

“Martinis are the only American invention as
perfect as a sonnet.”

- H. L. Mencken

€8

€8

€8

€9

€0

€8



Smirnoff Grey Goose Belvedere

€4 €8 €8
Patrén Silver €90 Don Julio Reserve €12
Afejo
Patron Afiejo €9

Don Julio 1942 - 30ml €24
Patron XO Cafe €12

Johnnie Walker Red €5 Glenfiddich 12 year €8

Johnnie Walker €22 The Dalmore 12 year €9
Blue Label

Auchentoshan €12
J&B Scotch €5 Three Wood
Johnnie Walker €6 Nikka Coffey Grain €14
Black 12 yo Whiskey
Jack Daniels €0 The Macallan Double €14

k12

Jameson €6 Cas yo

Woodford Reserve €8
Famous Grouse €7 Bourbon
Naked Malt
Courvoisier VS Remy Martin VSOP Hennessy XO

<7 €10 €I8
Tawny Port Ruby Port

€5 €5



Tia Maria, Disaronno Amaretto, Vecchio Amaro del €6
Capo, Pimm’s, Limoncello, Sambuca, Bailey’s Irish

Cream, Frangelico, Kahlua, Archers, Passoa Liqueur,

Grand Marnier, Drambuie, Cointreau, Averna, Aperol,

Campari, Grappa, Jagermeister, Amaro Montenegro,

Ramazzotti Amaro

Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta, Kinnie, Diet Kinnie, €5
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic, Fever-Tree Mediterranean

Tonic, Fever-Tree Ginger Ale, Fever-Tree Soda Water

Espresso, Double Espresso, Espresso Lungo, Espresso €4

Macchiato, Cafe Latte, Cappuccino, Americano

Apple & Cinnamon, Darjeeling Earl Grey, Lemon & €4

Ginger, Mao Feng Green Tea, Chamomile, Jasmine



“l only drink Champagne on two occasions:
when I'm in love and when I'm not.”

— Coco Chanel



FEELING FABULOUS?
WHY NOT TAG IN?

[Elhezia ]
H ; ]
[=]

Instagram

www fiftyninerepublic.com



